TRINITY
HALL

CAMBRIDGE

CONFERENCE & EVENTS

BUSINESS LUNCH MENU

Selection of Deli Style Sandwiches Selection of Cakes and Desserts
Hummus and Tzatziki with Vegetable Crudités Fresh Fruit Platter with Yoghurt & Honey Dip
Bocconcini Mozzarella, Tomato, Olive & Basil Skewers Tea & Coffee

Homemade Rosemary & Garlic Scented Cheese Twists
Chef's Choice of Savoury Item

Root Vegetable Crisps

£27.00 + VAT Per Person

ENHANCE YOUR LUNCH AND REFRESHMENT BREAKS WITH:

Orange, Apple, or Cranberry Juice*

Sparkling Elderflower Pressé*

Breckland Orchard Posh Pops and Posh Pops Lighter (275ml)
Kombucha Original or Ginger

Fresh Fruit Platter

Fruit Bowl

(minimum 10)

*Served in one litre jugs; equivalent of approximately 5 glasses

"Plus VAT per person

Trinity Hall | Trinity Lane | Cambridge | CB2 1TJ | events@trinhall.cam.ac.uk | 01223 764444

£6.00
£8.50
£3.00
£3.30
"£2.75

"£2 50




