



TRINITY
HALL
CAMBRIDGE

CONFERENCE & EVENTS

BUSINESS LUNCH MENU

Selection of Deli Style Sandwiches

Selection of Cakes and Desserts

Hummus and Tzatziki with Vegetable Crudités

Fresh Fruit Platter with Yoghurt & Honey Dip

Bocconcini Mozzarella, Tomato, Olive & Basil Skewers

Tea & Coffee

Homemade Rosemary & Garlic Scented Cheese Twists

Chef's Choice of Savoury Item

Root Vegetable Crisps

£27.00 + VAT Per Person



ENHANCE YOUR LUNCH AND REFRESHMENT BREAKS WITH:

Orange, Apple, or Cranberry Juice*	£6.00
Sparkling Elderflower Pressé*	£8.50
Breckland Orchard Posh Pops and Posh Pops Lighter (275ml)	£3.00
Kombucha Original or Ginger	£3.30
Fresh Fruit Platter	[†] £2.75
Fruit Bowl (minimum 10)	[†] £2.50

*Served in one litre jugs; equivalent of approximately 5 glasses

[†]Plus VAT per person

